Clive Holt Proofing for April 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Clive Holt. Clive Holt website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Total
Single 30th 16:35 Rainbow Rain 6.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 52.19
\Wetherby
Single 30th 15:35 Clear Angel 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 54.19
\Wetherby
Single 30th 18:45 Dun Na Sead 7.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 44.19
Musselburgh
Single 30th 16:45 Mystic Pearl 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 46.19
Musselburgh
Single 29th 18:00 Sirius White 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 48.19
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 16:40 Ripon Dark Jedi 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 50.19
Single 29th 17:25 Leicester|Ey Up Its Jazz 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 52.19
Single 29th 16:50 Leicester|lvy Avenue 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 37.19
Single 29th 16:55 Haydock |Tomahawk 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 39.19
King
Single 29th 14:05 Haydock |Dream 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 41.19
Together
Single 28th 20:00 Aristobulus 7.50 2.00 Loss F -2.00 43.19
Southwell
Single 28th 17:35 Juryman 10.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 45.19
Doncaster
Single 28th 17:05 Quercus Robur 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 27.19
Doncaster
Single 28th 16:30 Miss Down 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 29.19
Doncaster Under
Single 28th 17:00 Perth Euchan Falls 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 31.19
Single 27th 18:50 Hotspur Harry 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 33.19
Chelmsford
City
Single 27th 16:35 Beverley |Oliver's Army 13.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 35.19
Single 27th 16:25 Warwick |Ask A Honey 15.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 37.19
Bee
Single 27th 16:05 Perth Salvino 6.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 39.19
Single 25th 16:00 Ffos Las |Big Ambitions 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 41.19
Single 25th 15:25 Ffos Las |Copper Cove 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 43.19
Single 25th 14:50 Ffos Las |Wewillgowithpl 9.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 45.19
anb
Single 25th 14:15 Ffos Las |Phillapa Sue 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 45.19
Single 24th 18:25 Kempton |Whatsupwithyo 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 47.19
u
Single 24th 17:30 Windsor |Harry The 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 49.19
Haggler
Single 24th 16:20 Windsor |Vissani 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 51.19
Single 24th 13:30 Windsor |Joy Choi 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 53.19
Single 24th 16:10 Tarbat Ness 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 55.19
Pontefract
Single 24th 15:35 Tipperary 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 57.19
Pontefract Moon
Single 22nd 19:15 Brighton |Destiny Queen 9.00 2.00 Win 1 9.60 60.19
Single 22nd 18:15 Brighton |Otago 7.00 2.00 Win 1 9.60 50.59
Single 22nd 17:45 Brighton |Rivas Rob Roy 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 40.99
Single 22nd 14:50 Bangor- |Storm Tiger 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 42.99
On-Dee
Single 22nd 14:15 Bangor- |Vandemere 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 44.99
On-Dee
Single 22nd 16:15 Thirsk  |Society Lion 6.00 2.00 Win 1 9.00 36.99
Single 21st 19:55 Bath Purple Reign 8.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 27.99
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 19:25 Bath My Ambition 6.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 29.99
Single 21st 16:40 Bath Tralee Hills 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 31.99
Single 21st 14:15 Fontwell |Dazzling Dove 12.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 18.99
Single 21st 14:05 Newbury |Crazy Luck 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 20.99
Single 20th 19:30 Street Life 9.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 22.99
Chelmsford
City
Single 20th 17:05 Ripon Nightout 8.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 24.99
Single 20th 15:20 Ripon Bay Breeze 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 26.99
Single 19th 17:40 Beverley |She's Got 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 16.99
Bottle
Single 19th 14:50 Beverley |Dandy Dinmont 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 18.99
Single 18th 20:30 Papa Cocktail 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 20.99
Southwell
Single 18th 19:00 Daafy 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 10.99
Southwell
Single 18th 18:00 Destinado 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 12.99
Southwell
Single 18th 17:30 Lingfield |Forge Valley 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 14.99
Lad
Single 18th 15:45 Lingfield |Storm Melody 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.99
Single 18th 14:00 Lingfield |Trilby 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 2.99
Single 17th 20:00 Kempton |Stockpyle 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 4.99
Single 17th 19:00 Kempton |Los Camachos 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 6.99
Single 17th 15:45 Windsor |Lil Guff 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 8.99
Single 17th 15:55 Kelso Rae Des 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 10.99
Champs
Single 15th 20:00 Dark Company 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 12.99
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 19:00 Hostelry 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 14.99
Southwell
Single 14th 18:00 Empire Of The 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 16.99
Southwell Sun
Single 14th 17:35 El Jefe 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 18.99
Sedgefield
Single 14th 16:15 Leicester|In The Breeze 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 20.99
Single 13th 19:00 Fiftyshadesofre 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 22.99
Chelmsford d
City
Single 13th 16:55 Taunton |Faerie Cutlass 13.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 24.99
Single 12th 16:55 More 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 26.99
Nottingham Diamonds
Single 12th 16:25 Eurythmical 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 28.99
Nottingham
Single 12th 16:48 Catterick |Scottish Wind 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 30.99
Single 12th 16:05 Pride Of 11.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 32.99
Southwell Hawridge
Single 11th 20:30 Reckon I'm Hot 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 34.99
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 16:00 Revision 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 36.99
Pontefract
Single 11th 13:45 Exeter  |King's 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 38.99
Threshold
Single 10th 15:33 Ez Tiger 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 23.99
Plumpton
Single 10th 16:01 Redcar |Darkness 10.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 25.99
Single 10th 14:16 Redcar |Slainte Mhath 4.33 2.00 Win 1 5.99 27.99
Single 10th 17:13 \Westmorian 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 22
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 17:15 Kempton |Al Marmar 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 24
Single 9th 15:25 Ffos Las |Amateur 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 26
Single 9th 14:50 Ffos Las |Big Bresil 6.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 28
Single 9th 15:19 Market |Minella Choice 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 30
Rasen
Single 9th 16:15 Luttrell Lad 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 32




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Plumpton

Single 9th 14:30 Agent Saonois 8.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 34
Plumpton

Single 8th 13:55 Carlisle |Baghdad 10.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 36

Central

Single 8th 16:35 Newton |Kings 6.00 2.00 Win 1 9.00 18
Abbot Krackertara

Single 8th 17:20 Star Of St 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 9
Musselburgh |James

Single 8th 16:45 Primo's Comet 9.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 11
Musselburgh

Single 7th 16:35 Bath Schumann 13.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 13

Single 7th 16:00 Bath Knight Of Kings 5.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 15

Single 7th 15:25 Bath King Eagle 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 17

Single 7th 14:50 Bath Boy George 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 6

Single 6th 19:30 Winnaretta 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 8
Southwell

Single 6th 18:30 Kingmania 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 10
Southwell

Single 6th 17:30 Saaheq 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -2
Southwell

Single 5th 15:05 Brazil 6.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 0
Leopardstown

Single 5th 17:05 Flagrant 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 2
\Wincanton Delitiep

Single 2nd 14:10 Nobody Told 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 4
Doncaster Me

Single 2nd 17:20 Ascot Fifty Ball 9.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 6

Single 1st 15:20 Uttoxeter|Cast's Tasha 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 8

Single 1st 14:10 Uttoxeter|Rocambolas 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 10

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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